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LAKE MATHEWS TOUR 
37 miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Fairmount Park in Riverside, 
R-----MARKET ST 0.0 0.9 
L-----6TH ST 0.9 0.1 
R-----ORANGE ST 1.0 0.3 
R-----10TH ST 1.3 0.1 
L-----MAIN ST 1.4 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----14TH ST 1.7 0.8 
Crossover HWY 91. 
R-----VICTORIA AV 2.5 8.6 
L-----LA SIERRA AV 11.1 2.8 
Regroup – Lake Mathews Vista Point 13.9 1.9 
Continue on LA SIERRA AV. 
L-----CAJALCO RD 15.8 5.9 
L-----EL SOBRANTE RD 21.7 0.9 
Regroup – CAJALCO RD at EL SOBRANTE RD 
R-----MOCKINGBIRD CYN RD 22.6 3.4 
L-----VAN BUREN BLVD 26.0 0.2 
R-----FIRETHORN AV 26.2 0.4 
L----- IRVING ST 26.6 0.2 
L-----JACKSON ST 26.8 2.5 
R----- INDIANA AV (before SR91) 29.3 1.5 
Lunch - Food Connection at 3325 Adams St, Riverside 
(on ADAMS ST at INDIANA AV); ( (909) 689-0755.
 30.8 
Continue on INDIANA AV. 30.8 1.4 
L-----BROCKTON AV 32.2 0.9 
Cross under SR91. 
R-----MAGNOLIA AV 33.1 3.4 
 Becomes MARKET ST 
L-----Fairmount Park 36.5 
 

- 0 - 
 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Fairmount Park in Riverside [East on Pomona Fwy 
(SR60), off and right-Market St to Fairmount Park, park 
entrance is by Union-Pacific steam locomotive].  37 
miles.  Rolling terrain.  The ride begins with a tour of the 
historic downtown Riverside followed by a tour around 
Lake Mathews.  Lunch in Riverside.  Call _______ at 
_______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
1. Allow 1 hour 30 minutes driving time from Old 

Pasadena to Riverside. 
 


